
SA Youth Individual
Company First Last Scores Award

WhitCap Construction Supply Dustin Patrick 98 P1
Security State Bank & Trust Martell Adams 97 P2
Martin Marietta Tony Rivera 97 P3
Plains Capt. Bill Ethridge 97 A1
Plains Capt. J.M. Alinez 95 A2
Bexar Concrete Works Caleb McCarthy 94 A3
Plains Capt. Doug Ward 94
Martin Marietta James Fierro 93
Plains Capt. Rudy Bazan 92
Swat Construction Darren Cleaveland 92
Plains Capt. PD Parker 91
Swat Construction J.D. Fontenot 91
David Lavelle Cody Smith 89
Valero Mathew Priestmier 89
Lynwood Materials Chris Christians 89
Lynwood Materials Marshall Cunningham 89
Martin Marietta Jerry Hewtty 89
Texas South Pumping Philip Mangan 88
EDP Concrete Bob Mahan 88
Boots N Coots Jim Gieptner 88
Plains Capt. Eric Covey 88
Mesa Equipment Kevin Murry 88
CL Concrete Jason Gilstrap 88
Bexar Concrete Works Jorge Hinojosa 87
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Reed H 87
Martin Marietta Gerardo DelaGarza 87
CMC Construction Services #2 Bobby Rangel 87
Sun Coast Trey Guthrie 87
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Johnston Industries, Inc. Ben Johnston 86
Precision Ready Mix LTD Rick Bostain 86
Lynwood Materials Jared Brenshausen 86
Security State Bank & Trust Jim Collins 86
David Lavelle Daniel Kranz 85
David Lavelle James Warman 85
Lynwood Materials Derriek Snoga 85
Niznik Concrete Steve Schultz 85
Titan Transpotation, LP Craig Spiser 85
Cootey's Tavern Shawn Scott 84
Mesa Equipment Dennis Wynn 84
Valero Troy Van 84
Swat Construction John Bailey 84
Titan Transpotation, LP Keith Tull 84
Sun Coast Kevin London 84
Perfoemance Equipment Dustin Durham 83
Perfoemance Equipment John Jonfournerat 83
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Mike Oliver 83
GNW Concrete William Truss 83
FO Foundation Mitch Goodall 82
Embrey Partners/Stewart Services/Bison Materials Brett Mauthe 81
Precision Ready Mix LTD Mercy Vallejo 81
GNW Concrete Rennie Truss 81
CMC Construction Services #2 Matt Woltersdorf 81
CL Concrete Kennyn Carley 81
Security State Bank & Trust Mark Hickey 81
Titan Transpotation, LP George Hisler 81
Mesa Equipment Paul Murry 80
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Mesa Equipment Steve Neal 80
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Chris Cherniss 80
Titan Transpotation, LP Mike Harrington 80
CMC Construction Services Matt Koehler 79
Cribley Enterprises Inc Kevin Cribley 79
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Ryan Garcia 79
Keystone Concrete Placement Colby Wheaton 79
Lynwood Materials Mark Minahan 79
Martin Marietta Sandy Gracia 79
Martin Marietta Chet Bunch 79
FO Foundation Foy Osburn 79
Niznik Concrete Kyle Miesse 79
Blue Cares Sapoa Outreach Mike Helle 78
Johnston Industries, Inc. Ryan Erskine 78
Precision Ready Mix LTD Jacob Hayes 78
Swat Construction Damon Touchet 78
WhitCap Construction Supply Alan Corouth 78
Mission Pharmacal Darrel Johnson 78
Bexar Concrete Works Jorge Hinojosa Jr. 77
Blue Cares Sapoa Outreach Karl Brehm 77
Perfoemance Equipment Kelly Durham 77
EDP Concrete Todd Fields 77
Johnston Industries, Inc. Clayton Matney 77
Swat Construction Taylor Cleaveland 77
Keystone Concrete Placement Sean McGarity 76 B1
CL Concrete Mark Gilstrap 76 B2
American Roofing Jim Forestello 76 B3
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Ish Garcia 76
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Troy Sterner 76
WPI Brian Childress 75
Perfoemance Equipment Justin Garcia 74
Cootey's Tavern Gage Scott 74
Cribley Enterprises Inc Matt Dory 74
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Ryan D 74
Valero Travis Davis 74
Johnston Industries, Inc. David Campbell 74
Johnston Industries, Inc. Jeff Mccllum 74
Johnston Industries, Inc. Ryan Rhoads 74
GNW Concrete Chad Danet 74
Sun Coast David Lou 74
Bexar Concrete Works Matt Espurvoa 73
Embrey Partners/Stewart Services/Bison Materials Scott Stewart 73
Johnston Industries, Inc. Alex Collier 73
GNW Concrete Jeff Kirk 73
Security State Bank & Trust Brian Adams 73
WPI Zane Childress 73
CMC Construction Services Shane Plummer 72
Texas South Pumping Jerry Jiminez 72
Cootey's Tavern Casey Burns 72
David Lavelle John Dury 72
Embrey Partners/Stewart Services/Bison Materials Bryan Anderson 72
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Travis Benke 72
Johnston Industries, Inc. Cary Matney 72
Mission Pharmacal Jon Taylor 72
CMC Construction Services #2 Gary Woltersdorf 72
Sun Coast Rusty Smith 72
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CMC Construction Services Matt Weathersby 71
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. David R 71
Valero Marshal Fisher 71
Valero Joseph Lambert 71
Perfoemance Equipment Justin Matt 70
Texas South Pumping Mike Espinosa 70
Embrey Partners/Stewart Services/Bison Materials Kurt Wanke 70
Highlight Drywall & Painting Patrick Taulbert 70
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Hillbilly Brandon 70
Swat Construction Dana Touchet 70
Martin Marietta Nick Hewtty 70
Cribley Enterprises Inc Kyle Cribley 69
Embrey Partners/Stewart Services/Bison Materials Jason Carsten 69
EDP Concrete David Park 69
Fabco Jody Swann 69
Mesa Equipment Jason Hollaway 69
Valero Brandon Antenan 69
Sun Coast Danny Meloni 69
C&K Lawn Services Jon Covin 68
David Lavelle AJ Seavers 68
EDP Concrete Ed Patton 68
Mesa Equipment Mike Maule 68
CL Concrete Gera Garcia 68
Capital Pumping   Erich McMurphy 68
Texas South Pumping Pete Jiminez 67
Embrey Partners/Stewart Services/Bison Materials Tom Middleton 67
EDP Concrete Paul Jarzombek 67
Fabco Bobby Tuch 67
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Johnston Industries, Inc. Valerie Erskine 67
Keystone Concrete Placement Logan Dylla 67
American Roofing Austin Forestello 66
Blue Cares Sapoa Outreach Brooke Helle 66
Cribley Enterprises Inc Neil Finley 66
David Lavelle Molly McKinney 66
Embrey Partners/Stewart Services/Bison Materials Jacob Shalley 66
Fabco Brian Salinas 66
Blue Cares Sapoa Outreach Dean Fischer 65
Cribley Enterprises Inc James Stipe 65
Embrey Partners/Stewart Services/Bison Materials Cary Miles 65
Niznik Concrete Jody Schultz 65
CMC Construction Services #2 Mike Shary 65
Capital Pumping   Kirk Adlong 65
WPI Tobin Stillwell 65
C&K Lawn Services Johnny Fruedenrich 64
E-Z Bel Construction, LLC. Smiley 64
FO Foundation Jerome Valdez 64
American Roofing Zane Gamboa 63
C&K Lawn Services Clay Covin 63
Nelson Skinner Nelson Skinner 63
WhitCap Construction Supply Jacob Thormaehlen 63 C1
Sun Coast Nichols Espinoza 63 C2
Embrey Partners/Stewart Services/Bison Materials Chris Towns 63 C3
David Lavelle Dale Smith 62
Highlight Drywall & Painting Mike Taulbert 62
GNW Concrete Luc Questel 62
Niznik Concrete Robert Niznik 62
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Capital Pumping   Troy Casada 62
Sun Coast Bobby Perez 62
EDP Concrete Derriek Jarzombek 61
Fabco Brandon Salinas 61
Johnston Industries, Inc. Paul Jimenez 61
WhitCap Construction Supply Jimmy Altgelt 61
Mission Pharmacal Allen Schnieder 61
Mission Pharmacal Claton Taylor 61
C&K Lawn Services Riley 60
Cribley Enterprises Inc Derrick Bazier 60
JR Sitework Joey Garcia 60
Lynwood Materials Chad Christesseon 60
GNW Concrete JJ Coffland 60
Cribley Enterprises Inc Matt Renegar 59
JR Sitework Brendan Garcia 59
Keystone Concrete Placement Gunner Lowry 59
Capital Pumping   Keleb Robinson 59
Sun Coast Caden Lou 59
EDP Concrete Lodan Charlton 58
Precision Ready Mix LTD Marc Wulf 58
Mission Pharmacal Turner Laughter 58
Sun Coast Irene Cortez 58
Embrey Partners/Stewart Services/Bison Materials Jeb Brown 57
GNW Concrete Troy Danet 57
CL Concrete Bobby Pacheco 57
C&K Lawn Services Shane Schirmer 56
American Roofing Chase Forestello 55
Valero Josh Maratea 55
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C&K Lawn Services Sam Covin 54
Sun Coast Riche Reyes 54
Highlight Drywall & Painting Mike Taulbert Jr 53
Keystone Concrete Placement Gage Lowry 53
Johnston Industries, Inc. Jose Ramirez Sr. 52
Niznik Concrete Shelia Devilbiss 51
Texas South Pumping John Hewitty 50
Mesa Equipment Rick Nanez 50
Johnston Industries, Inc. Jose Ramirez Jr 50
Johnston Industries, Inc. Cortney Johnston 50
Highlight Drywall & Painting Mike Ramos 49
Lynwood Materials Will Johnston 49
Perfoemance Equipment John Houston 48
EDP Concrete Melissa Mahan 48
Sun Coast Pricilla Reyes 48
Quick Ice Lane Duricher 47
GNW Concrete Kaden Truss 47
Keystone Concrete Placement Justin McGarity 46
Capital Pumping   Kolby Adlong 46
American Roofing Jordan Forestello 45
Cootey's Tavern Lynda Cootey 45
Johnston Industries, Inc. Trey Maryfield 45
American Roofing Nicole Forestello 44
Keystone Concrete Placement Stacy Wheaton 44
CL Concrete Jerry Garcia 44
American Roofing Debbie Forestello 43
JR Sitework Denise Votion 41
CL Concrete John Flores 40
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CMC Construction Services #2 Jeff Swihart 39
Niznik Concrete Mathew Clary 38
CL Concrete Jason Pacheco 37
WPI Shirlee Sanders 37
JR Sitework Brody Garcia 36

Rhonda Langewennig 36
Lynwood Materials Jenna Christesseon 34
David Lavelle Walker Dury 29
Keystone Concrete Placement Jennifer McGarity 29
FO Foundation Gary Little 28
Mission Pharmacal Ashlyn Johnson 28
Embrey Partners/Stewart Services/Bison Materials Carrie Mauthe 26
Sun Coast Megan Sloan 25
Niznik Concrete Zain Niznik 20
Embrey Partners/Stewart Services/Bison Materials Shelly Jewett 14
Niznik Concrete Carson Schultz 12
Niznik Concrete Connor Schultz 11
Valero Jay Bailey 5
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Swat Construction Taylor Cleaveland 77 A1
Swat Construction Dana Touchet 70 A2
Johnston Industries, Inc. Valerie Erskine 67 A3
Blue Cares Sapoa Outreach Brooke Helle 66
David Lavelle Molly McKinney 66
Niznik Concrete Jody Schultz 65
Sun Coast Irene Cortez 58
Niznik Concrete Shelia Devilbiss 51
Johnston Industries, Inc. Cortney Johnston 50
Sun Coast Pricilla Reyes 48 B1
EDP Concrete Melissa Mahan 48 B2
American Roofing Jordan Forestello 45 B3
Cootey's Tavern Lynda Cootey 45
Keystone Concrete Placement Stacy Wheaton 44
American Roofing Nicole Forestello 44
American Roofing Debbie Forestello 43
JR Sitework Denise Votion 41
WPI Shirlee Sanders 37 C1

Rhonda Langewennig 36 C2
Lynwood Materials Jenna Christesseon 34 C3
Keystone Concrete Placement Jennifer McGarity 29
Mission Pharmacal Ashlyn Johnson 28
Embrey Partners/Stewart Services/Bison Materials Carrie Mauthe 26
Sun Coast Megan Sloan 25
Embrey Partners/Stewart Services/Bison Materials Shelly Jewett 14
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David Lavelle James Warman 85 A1
David Lavelle Daniel Kranz 85 A2
Swat Construction Taylor Cleaveland 77 A3
Johnston Industries, Inc. Clayton Matney 77
WPI Zane Childress 73
David Lavelle John Dury 72
David Lavelle AJ Seavers 68
Keystone Concrete Placement Logan Dylla 67
David Lavelle Molly McKinney 66 B1
Sun Coast Nichols Espinoza 63 B2
Sun Coast Caden Lou 59 B3
JR Sitework Brendan Garcia 59
Keystone Concrete Placement Gunner Lowry 59
Keystone Concrete Placement Gage Lowry 53
Johnston Industries, Inc. Jose Ramirez Jr 50
GNW Concrete Kaden Truss 47 C1
Quick Ice Lane Duricher 47 C2
Keystone Concrete Placement Justin McGarity 46 C3
JR Sitework Brody Garcia 36
David Lavelle Walker Dury 29
Niznik Concrete Zain Niznik 20
Niznik Concrete Carson Schultz 12
Niznik Concrete Connor Schultz 11



Award Sheet

Company First Last Scores Award

WhitCap Construction Supply Dustin Patrick 98 Pro 1
Security State Bank & Trust Martell Adams 97 Pro 2
Martin Marietta Tony Rivera 97 Pro 3

Pro
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Company First Last Scores Award

Plains Capt. Bill Ethridge 97 A1
Plains Capt. J.M. Alinez 95 A2
Bexar Concrete Works Caleb McCarthy 94 A3

Company First Last Scores Award

Keystone Concrete Placement Sean McGarity 76 B1
CL Concrete Mark Gilstrap 76 B2
American Roofing Jim Forestello 76 B3

Company First Last Scores Award

WhitCap Construction Supply Jacob Thormaehlen 63 C1
Sun Coast Nichols Espinoza 63 C2
Embrey Partners/Stewart Services/Bison Materials Chris Towns 63 C3

Open
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Company First Last Scores Award

Swat Construction Taylor Cleaveland 77 A1
Swat Construction Dana Touchet 70 A2
Johnston Industries, Inc. Valerie Erskine 67 A3

Company First Last Scores Award

Sun Coast Pricilla Reyes 48 B1
EDP Concrete Melissa Mahan 48 B2
American Roofing Jordan Forestello 45 B3

Company First Last Scores Award

WPI Shirlee Sanders 37 C1
Rhonda Langewennig 36 C2

Lynwood Materials Jenna Christesseon 34 C3

Lady
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Company First Last Scores Award
David Lavelle James Warman 85 A1
David Lavelle Daniel Kranz 85 A2
Swat Construction Taylor Cleaveland 77 A3

Company First Last Scores Award
David Lavelle Molly McKinney 66 B1
Sun Coast Nichols Espinoza 63 B2
Sun Coast Caden Lou 59 B3

Company First Last Scores Award
GNW Concrete Kaden Truss 47 C1
Quick Ice Lane Duricher 47 C2
Keystone Concrete Placement Justin McGarity 46 C3

Youth
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